
$2,700,000 - 4100 Queen Emma's Dr 21, Princeville
MLS® #723808 

$2,700,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,864 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

PRINCEVILLE, Princeville, HI

Luxury Oceanview Living at Kaiulani
21<br><br>Experience the best of island
luxury in this 2,864 sq. ft. fully upgraded
residence in the exclusive Kaiulani community.
Designed with comfort and sophistication in
mind, this 3-bedroom, 3.5-bath condo offers
expansive living spaces, modern finishes, and
breathtaking views of the Pacific
Ocean.<br><br>Step inside to soaring
ceilings, an open-concept layout, and
floor-to-ceiling windows that flood the home
with natural light. The chefâ€™s kitchen
boasts premium Sub Zero and Wolf
appliances, custom cabinetry, and elegant
custom quartzite stone countertopsâ€”perfect
for entertaining or casual dining. Each
bedroom is a private retreat, featuring an
en-suite bath, with the primary suite offering a
spa-like bathroom and panoramic ocean
vistas.<br><br>Upgrades throughout include
luxury wood flooring, designer lighting, and
high-end fixtures, ensuring a move-in ready
home with timeless appeal. Multiple lanais
invite you to relax and enjoy Hawaiiâ€™s
indoor-outdoor lifestyle, while the sweeping
ocean views create a truly unforgettable
backdrop.<br><br>Located in the prestigious
Kaiulani community, residents enjoy
resort-style amenities including pools, lush
landscaped grounds, and proximity to
world-class beaches, golf, shopping, and
dining.<br><br>This is more than a
homeâ€”itâ€™s a lifestyle.



Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 723808

Price $2,700,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,864

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4100 Queen Emma's Dr 21

Subdivision PRINCEVILLE

City Princeville

State HI

Zip Code 96722

Condo Name Kaiulani of Princeville

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Canyon, Ocean, Ocean Horizon, Sunrise

Interior

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Cooktop, Microwave,
Range Hood, Washer/Dryer Stacked

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed September 6th, 2025

Days on Market 37

Zoning R-4



HOA Fees 3600

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty
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